
COCHIN DEVASWOM BOARD
Round North, Thrissur -680 001

PH: 2331124, 2327028
E-mail. admin@cochindevaswomboard.org

No.A5.2823/2025
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Dated:   23/04/2025
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Premium Assured:
Personal Accident
Fire
Burglary
Public Liability

(Elephants involved 1 to  14,
Radius 1 5 KM)
Days involved

2,00,00,000/-
1,50,00,000/-

50,00,000/-

1,50,00,000

30/04/2025 to 07/05/2025
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Last date

www.cochindevaswomboard.or

Tender Opening Time :
28/04/2025
28/04/2025

2.00 PM
2.30 PM
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Annexure

Policy Period  30/04/2025 to 07/05/2025
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